Unif # Last Name

12
17
4
18

23
10
11

19
16

14

22

Staff

Anderson
Bale
*Both
Cook
*Fleischhacker
Henrich
*Hoemann
*Holmboe
Kelly

Kelly
Peterson
Price
Price
Purcell
Shields
Shields
*Simon
Then

*Team Captain

Anderson
Lovdahl
Fredrickson
Larson
Lovdahl

Kalata

First Name

Sawyer
Aiden
Landon
Brandon
Leo
Jack
Tanner
Parker
Chuck
Jack
Sean
Joey
Robbie
Nash
David
Thomas
Andrew
Chris

Nik
Bo
Joe
Stevie
Nick
Gail

2023 Tri-City Red
American Legion Baseball Roster
Post 513, New Brighton, MN

High School
Mounds View HS

Mounds View HS
MVHS (U of MN)
Mounds View HS

MVHS (Century College)

Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS

MVHS (lowa State)

Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS

Team Manager
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Team Admin

Sponsor: Tri-City American Legion Post #513, New Brighton, MN

Web site: www.tricitybaseball.org/tcred.htm

Grad Yr.

2024
2024
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2024
2022
2024
2023
2025
2024
2024
2024
2023
2024

Hgt
6'0"
6'0"
6'0"
5'9"

5'10"
6'1"
61"
5'g"
6'0"
6'0"

5'11"
5'9"
5'5"
62"

5'10"

5'10"
6'6"
6'0"

RED

Wit
180
170
175
165
165
190
200
150
180
180
160
160
130
205
145
150
220
165

Bats/

Throws

(R,L,S) Position
R/R IF/P
R/R IF/P
L/L OF
L/L P/ OF
R/R P/OF
R/R IF
R/R IF/P
R/R OF
R/R OF/IF
R/R OF
R/R C/OF
R/R P/IF
R/R C/IF
R/R P/OF
R/R P/OF
R/R P/IF
R/R P/IF
R/R OF/P

As of 6/15/23
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