## 2023 Tri-City Red American Legion Baseball Roster Post 513, New Brighton, MN

							Bats/	
							<b>Throws</b>	
<u>Unif #</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	First Name	High School	Grad Yr.	<u>Hgt</u>	<u>Wt</u>	(R,L,S)	<b>Position</b>
12	Anderson	Sawyer	Mounds View HS	2024	6'0"	180	R/R	IF / P
17	Bale	Aiden	Mounds View HS	2024	6'0"	170	R/R	IF / P
4	*Both	Landon	MVHS (U of MN)	2022	6'0"	175	L/L	OF
18	Cook	Brandon	Mounds View HS	2022	5'9"	165	L/L	P / OF
2	*Fleischhacker	Leo	MVHS (Century College)	2022	5'10"	165	R/R	P / OF
6	Henrich	Jack	Mounds View HS	2023	6'1"	190	R/R	IF
5	*Hoemann	Tanner	Mounds View HS	2023	6'1"	200	R/R	IF / P
7	*Holmboe	Parker	Mounds View HS	2023	5'8"	150	R/R	OF
23	Kelly	Chuck	Mounds View HS	2024	6'0"	180	R/R	OF / IF
10	Kelly	Jack	MVHS (Iowa State)	2022	6'0"	180	R/R	OF
11	Peterson	Sean	Mounds View HS	2024	5'11"	160	R/R	C / OF
8	Price	Joey	Mounds View HS	2023	5'9"	160	R/R	P / IF
19	Price	Robbie	Mounds View HS	2025	5'5"	130	R/R	C / IF
16	Purcell	Nash	Mounds View HS	2024	6'2"	205	R/R	P / OF
14	Shields	David	Mounds View HS	2024	5'10"	145	R/R	P / OF
9	Shields	Thomas	Mounds View HS	2024	5'10"	150	R/R	P / IF
22	*Simon	Andrew	Mounds View HS	2023	6'6"	220	R/R	P / IF
3	Then	Chris	Mounds View HS	2024	6'0"	165	R/R	OF / P
	*Team Captain							

## <u>Staff</u>

Anderson	Nik	Team Manager
Lovdahl	Во	Head Coach
Fredrickson	Joe	Assistant Coach
Larson	Stevie	Assistant Coach
Lovdahl	Nick	Assistant Coach
Kalata	Gail	Team Admin

Sponsor: Tri-City American Legion Post #513, New Brighton, MN

Web site: www.tricitybaseball.org/tcred.htm

